	RADHA KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL										
NEW ADMISSION FEES STRUCTURE SESSION 2024-25 REVISED FROM 12 MARCH											
FEE HEADS		CLASS -NUR TO UKG		CLASS - I TO V		CLASS- VI TO VIII		CLASS- IX		CLASS- X	
S.N	FEE HEADS DETAILS	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous
			Charges)		Charges)		Charges)		Charges)		Charges)
1	REGISTRATION CHARGES ONE TIME	₹ 600	₹ 600	₹ 600	₹ 600	₹ 600	₹ 600	₹600	₹ 600	₹600	₹600
2	ADMISSION CHARGES ONE TIME	₹ 12,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 18,000	₹ 18,000	₹ 18,000	₹ 18,000
3	INTERNAL ACTIVITY CHARGES	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,130	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,130	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,480	₹ 4,000	₹ 4,280	₹ 4,000	₹ 4,880
4	SERVICE CHARGES	₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800	
5	EXAM FEE ONE TIME	₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000	
6	MONTHLY TUTION FEE	₹ 2,650		₹ 2,650		₹ 3,000		₹ 3,000		₹ 4,400	

RADHA KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

OLD ADMISSION FEES STRUCTURE SESSION 2024-25 REVISED FROM 12 MARCH

FEE HEADS CL		CLASS -NU	JR TO UKG	CLASS - ITO V		CLASS- VI TO VIII		CLASS- IX		CLASS- X	
S.N	FEE HEADS DETAILS	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous Charges)	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous Charges)	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous Charges)	PLAN A	composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous Charges)		composite fee (inclusive of Miscellaneous Charges)
1	INTERNAL ACTIVITY CHARGES	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,130	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,130	₹ 4,000	₹ 3,480	₹ 4,000	₹ 4,280	₹ 4,000	₹ 4,880
2	SERVICE CHARGES	₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800		₹ 800	
3	EXAM FEE ONE TIME	₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000		₹ 1000	
4	MONTHLY TUTION FEE	₹ 2,650		₹ 2,650		₹ 3,000		₹ 3,000		₹ 4,400	

RADHA KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

TRANSPORT FEES STRUCTURE SESSION (2024-25)

ROUT	AMOUNT	AREA				
Α	₹ 1900	BAMHETA , SARE HOMES, SHOURYAPURAM, MANSAROVAR PARK				
В	₹ 2100	CHAPRAULLA,CHIPYANA,SURYA ENCLAVE, MEHRAULI, MAHAGUNPURAM, PANDAV NAGAR				
С	₹ 2400	CROSSING REPUBLIC, ADITYA WORLD CITY,,RAKESH MARG, WAVE CITY ADITYA WORLD CITY ,KAZIPURA				
D	₹ 2700	DUARI,KHERA DHARAMPURA				

NOTE:-

1.SIBBLING CONCESSION ON THIRD YOUNGEST CHILD @50% ON TUTION FEE

2. IF WHOLE YEAR FEE DEPOSITED 5% FEE WAIVED OFF

3.LATE FEE FINE ₹ 5/PER DAY AFTER 15TH OF EVERY MONTH

4.AFTER THREE MONTHS OF NON PAYMENT FEE NSO TO BE DONE, READMISSION CHARGES ₹ 1000

5.CHEQUE BOUNCE CHARGES ₹ 250 PAID BY THE PARENTS

6 TC CHARGES ₹ 500